DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE - 560056

DR. AIT/ACCTS/ /2024-25

Date: 16.07.2024

NOTIFICATION

Subject : Fee Structure in Respect of II Year BE CET Diploma Lateral Entry Quota Admission For The Academic Year 2024-25

Ref: 1. Approved Details of Miscellaneous Fees dt; 16.07.2024 2. VTU/BGM/Aca/Fees/2024-25/1430 dt; 02.07.2024

The students who are taking admission through D-CET quota to BE course for the academic year 2024-25 are required to pay the below mentioned fee in the college.

SL. No.	Catagonia	Fee Paid @ KEA	Fee Paid @ Institution	Total Fee
1	Aided & Un-aided Admission with- KEA - E004 & E060 - SC/ST Students	₹ 750.00	₹ 39,940.00	₹ 40,690.00
2	Aided Admission with - KEA - E004 - GM Students	₹ 44,210.00	₹ 19,390.00	₹ 63,600.00
3	Aided Category-1 Admission with - KEA - E004 - Cat-1 Students	₹ 24,710.00	₹ 38,890.00	₹ 63,600.00
4	Un-aided Admission with- KEA - E060 - GM Students	₹ 99,924.00	₹ 9,390.00	₹ 1,09,314.00
5	Un-aided Category-1 Admission with - KEA - E060 - Cat-1 Students	₹ 80,424.00	₹ 28,890.00	₹1,09,314.00

*Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students Shall Pay Rs. 3,000/- Extra Towards VTU Eligibility Fee. 2. Candidates belonging to reserved category SC/ST/OBC/CATEGORY-1 are informed to apply for Scholarship/Freeship through onlinehttp://ssp.postmatric.karnataka.gov.in during admission to claim TUITION FEE FROM GOVERNMENT. AS PER KEA ORDER COLLEGE CODE E004 RS. 22,910/- TUITION FEE IS DUE, COLLEGE CODE E060 RS. 68,624/- AND CAT-1 RS. 19,500/- IS DUE TILL THE AMOUNT IS RECEIVED FROM GOVERNMENT.

The Students who take admission in above quota are required to pay the amount through online in the Accounts Section.

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

Bangalore - 560 056

MANAGING TRUSTEE / SECRETARY

Airama 1/29